Lori A. Weaver
Commissioner
Patricia M. Tilley
Director
(p
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC HEAL TH SER VICES

Employer Identificatibn Number (BIN) Date
.! ■q26p6p'6j8 'r.;' /• "y ••
Uhiversal Numbering System (DUNS) '
^';6ll04'o54y " •
Redple'iit's Unique Entity Identifier (UEI)
LA2HRiU97VC6 ■ . "
31. Assistance Type
Cooperative Agreemcnl
32. Type of Award
(9thcr
33. Approved Budget
(Excludes Direct Assistance) •
I. Financial Assistance from the Federal Awarding Agency Only
II, Total project costs including grant funds and all other financial participation
a. Salaries and Wages ,51.252.0)8.00
b. Fringe Benefits ,560:.45-1.00
c TotalPersoiinelCosts $1,854,552.00
d. Equipment $49,927.00
e. Supplies $99,509,00'
f. Travel $100,574.00
g. Construction $0.00
h. Other $465,029.00
i. Contractual $1,040,000.00
j. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS $3,609,591.00
k. INDIRECT COSTS $488,351.00
I. TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET $4,097,942.00
m. Federal Share $4,097,942.00
n. Non-Federal Share $0.00
34.Accouhting Ciasdficatioh Codes ■ : ' : y . ' J
FY-ACCOUNT .NO. DOCUMENT NO. ADMINISTRATIVE CODE OBJECT CLASS CFDA NO. AMT ACTION FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE APPROPRIATION
1.9.*909KZ 19N1123IP922595 IP 41.51 93.26S so.oo 75.X-095I
1-9.190C\VA I9NH23IP92259SC6 IP 41.51 93,2(i8 so.oo 75.X-0943
{•9.190DKG l9Nn23IP922395 IP 41.51 93.268 SO.OO 75-75-X-05I2-009
I-9390UKJ I9NH23IP922S95 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75.75-X-05I2-009
1.9390BKM I9NH231P922595 -  IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-75..\.0512-009
I-9397.RWL I9NH231P922595 IP 41.51 93208 $0.00 75-21-0951
I-9390F03 20NH23IP922595C3 IP 41.51 93.208 so.oo 75-2024-0943
1.9390CKL 20NH23IP92259.''C5 IP 41.51 93.208 so.oo 75-2124-0943
1-9390GUU 20NH23IP922595UDSPC5 IP 41.51 93.208 so.oo 75-2124.0943
1.9390GWA 20NII23IP922.'595C6 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-X-0943
I.9390GZB 20NH23!P92:595V\VCC6 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-X-0943
2-9390BKG 19NH231P922593 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-75-X-05I2-009
2-9.^90BKJ 19NH23IP92239S iP 41.51 93.208 .  so.oo 75-75-.X-0512-009
2-93WBKM I9NH23IP922595 IP 41.5) 93.208 so.oo 75-75-X-0512-009
2-9.390k3F 19NH23IP922395 IP 41.5) 93.268 so.oo 75-X-0951
2-9.190 K3\V i9NIi23IP922595 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-X-09S1
2-939ZRWL I9NM23IP922595 IP 41.51 93.268 so.oo 75-22-0951
2-9390 K.8W 20NH23IP922595UKR IP 41.51 93-268 so.oo 75-2223-0943
2-9.390K9M 2ONH23IP922595IISC0 IP 41.51 93,208 so.oo 7.5-X-0943
.1-9.390BKG 19NH2.UP922595 IP 41.51 93.208 so.oo 7.«-75-X-05l2-009